
26. Nat. Jugendturnier

Niederliebersbach, 29.10.06

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gremmelmaier Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Pascal Eisele SV Fahrenbach
PS 7:5

32
PS 10:4

35
TÜ 14:0

44
 3 10  0 31 2 1.I

2 Benjamin Bauer SRC Viernheim
4:00

11
TÜ 12:0

43
6:00

15
 1  6  0 22 2 7.

3 Emre Salih KSV Hemsbach
2:35

14
1:15

02
 0  1  0  5 0 8.

4 Eric Ritter SV Weingarten
PS 16:5

33 Fr
1:30

01
4:00

05
 1  3  0 16 1 5.III

5 Danny Magin KSG Ludwigshafen
Fr

6:00

11
PS 8:5

32
PS 9:0

34
 2  7  0 21 1 4.II

Pool B

1 Jürgen Wagner SV 98 Brötzingen
SS 6:0

52
0:36

03
 1  5  0  6 0 3.II

2 Steven Stegmann Magdeburger
0:52

01
SS 5:6

54
0:35

03
 1  5  0  5 0 6.III

3 Heiko Krämer TSV Benningen
SS 3:0

54
SS 6:0

51
SS 5:0

52
 3 15  0 14 0 2.I

4 Maximilian Bender SG Arheilgen
0:22

03
1:57

02
 0  0  0  6 0 9.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-5 Eric Ritter - Danny Magin

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Eric Ritter SV Weingarten 5 5.SS 7:4

Pool B 2 Steven Stegmann Magdeburger 0 6.01:53

Pool A 5 Danny Magin KSG Ludwigshafen 0 4.01:45

Pool B 1 Jürgen Wagner SV 98 Brötzingen 5 3.SS 6:4

Pool A 1 Pascal Eisele SV Fahrenbach 3 1.PS 12:6

Pool B 3 Heiko Krämer TSV Benningen 1 2.06:00
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